Errors fixed with 2nd printing

- •p. 29: lower left; "isochoric" should be replaced by "pure area change".
- •Figure 2.13a: e2 and e3 have been switched.
- •Figure 2.16: Replace ">" with "<" (alpha>alpha', beta>beta')
- •Eq. 2.4: lambdas should not be squared.
- •Eq. 2.17 is correct, but the denominator in the line below has been misprinted: big gamma=gamma(kx-ky)/(ln(kx/ky)
- •Figure 2.22, middle figure: the lower left arrows of the flow lines should be reversed (rotated 180°)
- •Eq. 2.28: The square-root sign should embrace all of the denominator (including gamma squared). This equation is correctly reproduced as Eq. A.21.
- •Figure 3.5: Point 5 in the graph should be located at the far right side (at phi=85°). The reference line can be omitted since the orientation of the strain X-axis is used for reference in this figure.
- •Eq. 5.14: σdiff should be σdev.
- •Page 128, the letter phi has been misprinted twice in the text near Eq. 7.4 and 7.5: "the angle of internal friction (ϕ) ..." and "Most rocks have $\phi \approx 30^{\circ}$..."
- •Eq. 7.4 should read: $2\theta = 90 + \phi$,
- •Eq. 7.5 should read: $\theta = 45 + \phi/2$
- •Figure 7.41: The two left-most lines indicating compaction bands have been displaced a few mm to the right.
- •Figure 8.24: An unwanted kinked line along the upper front side of this figure appeared during the printing process.
- Figure 16.5: numbers 1-3 have moved right and down in the lower figure.